
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Men

University of Debrecen Lappeenranta-Lahti University of Technology

Group Stage M 9 19.07.2025. 17:30
 Finish: 18:57

University of Debrecen
Coach Csaba  Tihanyi 
Assistant coach Lajos Farago

University of Debrecen
1 Adam Farago
2 Balazs Gyori
3 Attila Balazsi 2
5 Attila Toth 1
6 Daniel Laszlo Urr 1
8 Kristof Erdei

10 Otto Laszlo Vass C
11 Zsolt Krajnyak 1
12 Szabolcs  Vincze 
13 Daniel Mark Levai 1
14 Janos Abel Szabo
15 Szabolcs Erdei
16 Steven Szabo 1 20:30 - A
25 Barnabas Toth

Lappeenranta-Lahti University
Head of Delegation Oiva Vanhasaari

Lappeenranta-Lahti University

Oiva Vanhasaari

Lappeenranta-Lahti University
1 Jens Grimbergen
3 Oliver Kulp 1 35:30 - A
4 Topi Pohjankoski
6 Eeli Peurakumpu
7 Joni Kaivola 38:00 - A
8 Julius Frisk
9 Tommi Lokki

10 Joel Peltola
14 Lauri Lempio C
17 Eetu Huunonen

S.Schreiber ()
D.Naus (CZE)
D.Grabowski ()
L.Nagy (CZE)

Tomasz Aftanski
M.Aftanska (POL)

19:30 36:35
14:05 31:20

2 4
5 3

4 : 07 : 1

1:0
5/8:00

2:0
11/11:00

3:0
3/14:00

4:0
3/15:15

4:1
3/33:00

5:1
16/34:40

6:1
13/36:10

7:1
6/38:45

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


